csgcomposites.com.au
Silostore
Welcome to CSG Composites  (formerly Chemstore Group)
Access Better
Knowledge
We design and manufacture
world class silos,
collaborating with clients to

Silostore
Project and Scope of Work
• 2 x Silostore Silos for processing waste water from a mine water
treatment plant
•  Design and supply of Silostore Silos
• 2 x 100m³ silo to suit this application
Model No. Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Capacity (m³)
SS120/1 1200 2950 1.6
SS150/3 1500 3460 3
SS170/4 1700 3650 4.4
SS220/7 2200 4150 7.4
SS250/11 2500 4900 11.7
SS320/22 3200 5550 22.7
SS400/33 4000 5840 33.5
SS400/37 4000 6140 37.2
SS400/50 4000 7150 50
SS400/60 4000 7440 60
SS400/70 4000 8730 70
SS450/80 4500 8840 80
SS450/100 4500 10090 100
SS450/120 4500 11340 120
SS450/150 4500 13240 150
SS450/200 4500 16390 200
SS450/250 4500 19540 250
“The product outflow of the Silostore has been
great. The resin finish on the inside is a glass like so
nothing sticks to it. It’s really easy to clean, you can
just hose it down. Due to the FRP design, it won’t